STCC Anderstorp 16 - 17 Juni 2007

JTCC Anderstorp 4,025 Km
Test[Q5] 2007-06-16 09:35
Traning
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(7) Joakim Ahlberg (15) Roar Lindland
1 9:41:25.845 2:00.310 34.939 49.486 35.884 1 9:42:45.834 2:02.560 36.076 50.029 36.454
2 9:43:25.059 1:59.214 34.622 48.861 35.730 2 9:44:46.908 2:01.074 35.464 49.588 36.021
3 9:49:44.549 6:19.490 34.591 48.720 35.628 3 9:46:48.418 2:01.510 35.561 49.866 36.082
4 9:51:43.554 1:59.005 34.385 \ 49.026 35.593 4 9:48:49.342 2:00.924 35.349 49.577 35.997
5 9:53:42.079 1:58.525 34.467 48.535 35.522 5 9:50:50.214 \ 2:00.872 \ 35.338 \ 49.440 36.093
6 9:56:41.082 5:50.868 37.004 49.863 36.111
(17) Simon Reinberth 7 9:58:42.233 2:01.151 35.506 49.536 36.108
1 9:41:44.249 2:02.686 35.389 50.799 36.497
2 9:43:44.743 2:00.494 34.834 49.504 36.155 (2) Thomas Faraas
3 9:45:45.943 2:01.200 34.844 49.068 37.287 1 9:45:40.666 \ 2:01.164 \ 35.136 49.478 36.549
4 9:47:46.192 2:00.249 34.645 48.912 36.691 2 9:47:50.728 2:10.062 37.158 49.582 43.321
5 9:49:46.884 2:00.692 34.935 49.509 36.247 3 9:49:52.087 2:01.359 35.676 49.398 36.284
6 9:51:45.752 1:58.868 34.289 | 48.813 35.765 4 9:51:53.514 2:01.427 35.694 49.323 36.409
7 9:53:44.948 1:59.196 34.739 48.555 35.901 5 9:57:37.911 5:44.397 35.943 49.996 36.222
8 9:55:45.197 2:00.249 34.834 49.607 35.807
9 9:57:44.747 1:59.550 34.781 48.712 36.056 (20) Tommie Loof
1 9:41:35.400 2:04.420 36.205 51.741 36.473
(19) Marcus Fluch 2 9:43:38.609 2:03.209 35.449 50.215 37.544
1 9:41:32.224 2:02.483 35.311 50.686 36.485 3 9:45:40.419 2:01.810 35.164 | 49.640 37.005
2 9:43:33.052 2:00.828 34.943 49.660 36.224 4 9:47:47.103 2:06.684 36.606 50.276 39.801
3 9:45:39.744 2:06.692 34.935 50.175 41.581 5 9:49:48.724 2:01.621 35.444 49.759 36.417
4 9:47:46.664 2:06.920 36.374 51.883 38.662 6 9:55:27.615 5:38.891 35.580 50.948 36.554
5 9:49:47.368 2:00.704 34.941 49.619 36.143 7 9:57:33.483 2:05.868 36.957 50.001 38.909
6 9:51:47.071 1:59.703 34.237 | 49.479 35.986
7 9:53:46.881 1:59.810 34.760 49.097 35.952 (52) Alexander Bender
8 9:55:47.434 2:00.553 34.959 49.404 36.189 1 9:42:28.582 2:18.484 38.338 58.715 41.430
9 9:57:48.061 2:00.627 35.049 49.484 36.093 2 9:50:05.569 7:36.987 38.696 52.171 37.610
3 9:52:21.934 2:16.365 36.095 53.086 47.183
(21) Andreas Ahlberg 4 9:54:27.072 2:05.138 35.901 51.700 37.536
1 9:41:29.160 2:01.415 35.309 49.761 36.344 5 9:56:30.734 \ 2:03.662 \ 35.625 \ 50.844 37.192
2 9:43:29.053 1:59.893 34.629 48.971 36.292 6 9:58:35.383 2:04.649 35.830 51.462 37.356
3 9:45:29.029 1:59.976 34,626 | 48.905 36.444
4 9:47:29.411 2:00.382 34.684 49.348 36.349 (14) Angelica Haraldsson
5 9:54:24.010 6:54.599 34.642 52.336 37.346 1 9:41:53.480 2:06.885 36.652 52.124 38.108
6 9:56:24.540 2:00.530 34.881 49.390 36.258 2 9:43:59.711 | 2:06.231 | 36.148 | 51.987 38.095
7 9:58:26.493 2:01.953 34.773 49.332 37.847 3 9:50:08.260 6:08.549 36.399 52.846 38.503
4 9:52:15.907 2:07.647 36.493 52.077 39.076
(16) Martin Ohlin 5 9:54:26.360 2:10.453 36.523 53.795 40.134
1 9:41:37.652 2:00.475 35.416 49.249 35.809 6 9:56:34.346 2:07.986 37.014 52.423 38.548
2 9:43:37.897 2:00.245 35.152 | 48.910 36.182 7 9:58:41.503 2:07.157 36.291 52.182 38.683
3 9:51:14.163 7:36.266 35.174 49.533 35.974
4 9:53:14.695 2:00.532 35.494 49.120 35.917
5 9:55:15.305 2:00.610 35.404 49.323 35.882
6 9:57:15.965 2:00.660 35.524 49.185 35.950
(6) Marcus Ekstrém
1 9:41:34.472 2:00.421 35.074 49.224 36.122
2 9:43:34.729 2:00.257 34.977 49.298 35.981
3 9:52:19.615 8:44.886 34.960 \ 49.507 36.394
4 9:54:20.867 2:01.252 35.013 50.060 36.178
5 9:56:21.548 2:00.681 35.292 49.229 36.159
(8) Alexander Graff
1 9:41:27.370 2:00.575 35.390 49.455 35.729
2 9:49:46.194 8:18.824 35.321 49.645 35.835
3 9:57:43.970 7:57.776 35.066 \ 49.270 37.372
(18) Jonas Brinkemar
1 9:41:34.014 2:01.368 35.798 49.541 36.028
2 9:43:35.092 2:01.078 35.571 49.650 35.856
3 9:49:25.510 5:50.418 34.980 49.593 35.925
4 9:51:26.418 2:00.908 35.496 49.523 35.888
5 9:53:27.350 2:00.932 35.574 49.540 35.817
6 9:55:28.212 2:00.862 35.648 49.189 36.024
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